L12000074814

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	⇒ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500257518305

03/10/14--01029--014 **35.00

1194 S JO ARAT 18 JS - 1194 -

C. LEWIS

MAR 3 1 2014

EXAMINER



March 11, 2014

SHAWN ANTHONY WYNE / FUN SOLUTIONS, LLC PO BOX 650661 VERO BEACH, FL 32960 US

SUBJECT: FUN SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ref. Number: L12000074814

We have received your document for FUN SOLUTIONS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your company is an LLC. You filled out the dissolution for a corporation.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 414A00005298

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Fun Solutions LCC
(Name of Limited Lightlity Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Shown Wyne
(Name of Person)
fun Solutions, LLC
(Firm/Company)
PO. DOX 650661
(Address)
Vero Brach, FL 32960
(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Shawn Wyne at (772) 643-1888 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

APPROVEL AND FILED

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

14 MMR 28 PM 3: 39

1.	The name of a limited liability company is SECRE LARY OF STATE FALL AMASSEE, FLORUDA
	tun Solutions, LCC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{6/5/12}{120000000000000000000000000000000000$
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). Company Appropriate Company Appropriate Company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). Company Appropriate Company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: GOCE M. Fedick 3101 Aviation Blvd SteF Verp Beach FL. 32960
6. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed ove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
	Signature Printed Name
	Name Delice Lance M. Fedick

FILING FEE: \$25.00